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1 4474 Jonathan Enners Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 124 25 11 25 16 25 x x 22  1 25

1 3303 Niklas Wagner AMS-Dirtbikes /ERP Performance/ AMC Bad Windsheim 120 15 25 22 22 18 x x 18  2 22

3 834 Armin Donnecker 107 20 16 20 18 13 x x 20  3 20

4 4666 Loris Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 101 18 22 14 15 16 x x 16  4 18

5 7197 Andy Eyring AMC Rodheim Bieber 97 11 15 15 20 22 x x 14  5 16

6 4446 Julian Mayer 80 13 20 16 11 8 x x 12  6 15

7 4177 Michael John
Demolition Troops / Extreme Enduro Shop / MSC-

Niederwürzbach 70 6 10 13 10 20 x x 11  
7 14

8 3536 Luca Bitz MSC Alzey 65 adW 0 6 25 9 x x 25  8 13

9 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 56 16 12 - 13 - x x 15 9 12

10 6536 Luca Seelhof Beta-Semmler Racing Team/Mcv Uckersdorf 54 14 1 - 12 14 x x 13 10 11

11 3508 Marcus Müller B-OT Racing 50 10 14 12 14 - x x adW 11 10

12 6448 Niklas Burbach Team GE 49 8 6 9 8 10 x x 8 12 9

13 7243 Julian Glück AMC Bad Windsheim 37 2 5 10 5 15 x x 0 13 8

14 2762 Frank Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 36 0 18 18 - - x x 0 14 7

15 7634 Louis Sturm MSC Freier Grund 31 0 4 - 6 11 x x 10 15 6

16 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski POLSKA Yendreck Dreck 29 0 0 8 0 12 x x 9 16 5

17 5199 Benjamin Summa AMC Bad Windsheim 27 1 0 5 9 7 x x 5 17 4

18 5161 Peter Grosch 25 12 13 - - - x x - 18 3

19 3823 Nielson Tägl Team Enduro Fleischer 22 22 0 - - - x x - 19 2

20 5837 David Körner Triebwerk / Schwabe Motorsport 20 9 - 11 - - x x - 20 1
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21 5129 Robin Gerhard MRSC Mernes 16 7 9 - 0 - x x 0

22 5296 Jan Müller 12 0 8 0 4 - x x -

23 7376 Luca Würthen HAG Racing 12 5 7 0 - - x x -

24 7038 Robert Schmitz Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / MSC Münster 11 0 0 3 1 - x x 7

25 7552 Philipp Becker KPM Racingteam / MSC Melsungen 10 0 0 4 2 0 x x 4

26 6680 Max Powell P.O.W Pro offroad wash 8 0 - 2 - 0 x x 6

27 7168 Jonas Baldus HAG Racing 7 4 0 0 3 - x x -

28 6305 Maximilian Hartnack MSC Kempenich 7 - - 7 - - x x -

29 6956 Fritz Soldner AMC Bad Windsheim/Schwabe Motorsport/AbeleinRacing 7 - - - 7 - x x -

30 6694 Lukas Dapprich HAG Racing 6 3 3 - 0 - x x -

31 4956 Marvin Kloos Haftka, Backyard Design, CoreMoto 4 0 - 1 0 - x x 3

32 7273 Nico Maier Team SRP Motorcycles 2 - 2 - adW - x x -

33 5273 Johannes Abelein MSC Feuchtwangen 0 - - - adW - x x -

34 5537 Paul Blümlein 0 - - - - - x x -

35 1732 Florian Ebener Zweirad Neubold 0 - - - - - x x -

36 3312 Pascal Faber IGE e.V. | www.uic.de 0 - - - adW - x x -

37 7779 Marvin Friedrich 0 - - - - - x x -

38 7221 Simon Hagg 0 - - - - - x x -

39 3974 Leonard Koch Enduro Koch Racing 0 - - - - - x x -

40 7395 Tim Olzem 0 - - - - - x x -

41 2412 Ulrich Ricken 0 - - - - - x x -

42 5198 Manuel Weiß AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS-Dirtbikes.de 0 - - - - - x x -
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1 834 Armin Donnecker 141 22 22 25 25 22 x x 25  1 25

2 4666 Loris Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 136 20 25 22 22 25 x x 22  2 22

3 6448 Niklas Burbach Team GE 108 16 16 20 20 18 x x 18  3 20

4 7634 Louis Sturm MSC Freier Grund 88 15 15 - 18 20 x x 20  4 18

5 5296 Jan Müller 63 13 18 16 16 - x x -  5 16

6 6680 Max Powell P.O.W Pro offroad wash 48 14 - 18 - 0 x x 16  6 15

7 3823 Nielson Tägl Team Enduro Fleischer 39 25 14 - - - x x - 7 14

8 5161 Peter Grosch 38 18 20 - - - x x - 8 13

9 5537 Paul Blümlein 0 - - - - - x x - 9 12

10 5273 Johannes Abelein MSC Feuchtwangen 0 - - - - - x x - 10 11

11 3974 Leonard Koch Enduro Koch Racing 0 - - - - - x x - 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0  13 8

14 0  14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 4446 Julian Mayer 142 25 25 22 25 20 x x 25  1 25

2
4177 Michael John

Demolition Troops / Extreme Enduro Shop / MSC-

Niederwürzbach 131 22 20 20 22 25 x x 22  
2 22

3 5199 Benjamin Summa AMC Bad Windsheim 104 18 16 16 20 18 x x 16 3 20

4 7038 Robert Schmitz Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team / MSC Münster 96 15 14 15 18 16 x x 18  4 18

5 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski POLSKA Yendreck Dreck 91 0 15 18 16 22 x x 20  5 16

6 2762 Frank Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 63 16 22 25 - - x x 0  6 15

7 7376 Luca Würthen HAG Racing 52 20 18 14 - - x x -  7 14

8 2412 Ulrich Ricken 0 - - - - - x x -  8 13

9 5198 Manuel Weiß AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS-Dirtbikes.de 0 - - - - - x x -  9 12

10 3974 Leonard Koch Enduro Koch Racing 0 x - - - - x x - 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 4474 Jonathan Enners Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 131 25 16 25 18 25 x x 22  1 25

1 3303 Niklas Wagner AMS-Dirtbikes /ERP Performance/ AMC Bad Windsheim 129 20 25 22 22 20 x x 20  2 22

3 7197 Andy Eyring AMC Rodheim Bieber 116 16 22 20 20 22 x x 16  3 20

4 3508 Marcus Müller B-OT Racing 83 15 20 18 16 - x x 14  4 18

5 3536 Luca Bitz MSC Alzey 74 - 9 adW 25 15 x x 25  5 16

6 6536 Luca Seelhof Beta-Semmler Racing Team/Mcv Uckersdorf 74 18 11 - 14 16 x x 15  6 15

7 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 73 22 18 - 15 - x x 18  7 14

8 7243 Julian Glück AMC Bad Windsheim 68 10 14 14 12 18 x x 0  8 13

9 7552 Philipp Becker KPM Racingteam / MSC Melsungen 52 9 8 12 10 0 x x 13 9 12

10 7168 Jonas Baldus HAG Racing 43 12 10 10 11 - x x - 10 11

11 4956 Marvin Kloos Haftka, Backyard Design, CoreMoto 38 8 - 11 7 - x x 12 11 10

12 5129 Robin Gerhard MRSC Mernes 37 13 15 - 9 - x x 0 12 9

13 6694 Lukas Dapprich HAG Racing 32 11 13 - 8 - x x - 13 8

14 5837 David Körner Triebwerk / Schwabe Motorsport 30 14 - 16 - - x x - 14 7

15 7273 Nico Maier Team SRP Motorcycles 27 - 12 15 adW - x x - 15 6

16 6305 Maximilian Hartnack MSC Kempenich 13 - - 13 - - x x - 16 5

17 6956 Fritz Soldner AMC Bad Windsheim/Schwabe Motorsport/AbeleinRacing 13 - - - 13 - x x - 17 4

18 1732 Florian Ebener Zweirad Neubold 0 - - - - - x x - 18 3

19 3312 Pascal Faber IGE e.V. | www.uic.de 0 - - - adW - x x - 19 2
20 7779 Marvin Friedrich 0 - - - - - x x - 20 1
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21 7221 Simon Hagg 0 - - - - - x x -

22 7395 Tim Olzem 0 - - - - - x x -

23 0

24 0

25 0

6/20

20.10.2022 / 17:13



IGE Meisterschaft 2022

Klasse 04

P
la

tz Mitglieds

nummer Vorname Name Verein-Sponsor P
u

n
k

te

M
S

C
 S

c
h

lü
c

h
te

rn

M
S

C
 B

a
rb

o
s

s
a

 R
o

tt
le

b
e

n

M
S

C
 N

ie
d

e
rw

ü
rz

b
a

c
h

A
M

C
 B

a
d

 W
in

d
s

h
e

im

M
S

C
 F

e
ld

a
ta

l

M
S

C
 K

a
lt

e
n

h
o

lz
h

a
u

s
e

n

M
S

C
 L

a
u

b
u

s
-E

s
c

h
b

a
c

h

M
R

S
C

 M
e

rn
e

s

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
k

te

1 6328 Lars Hoffmann Fischbach Fumbling 135 22 22 25 22 22 x x 22  1 25

2 6138 Nils Asmussen Extreme Enduro Shop 125 25 25 - 25 25 x x 25  2 22

3 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT-SPORTS 102 20 20 22 - 20 x x 20  3 20

4 3119 Manuel Schad SWT-SPORTS 0 - - - - - x x -  4 18

5 5273 Johannes Abelein MSC Feuchtwangen 0 - - - - - x x -  5 16

6 7073 Jan Jungbecker Ride 4 Fun 0 - - - - - x x -  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 4161 Hans Hofmann AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS - dirtbikes.de 150 25 25 25 25 25 x x 25  1 25

2 4719 Holger Schmitter HS FUN CARS & BIKES 78 20 20 18 20 adW x x -  2 22

3 3302 Dirk Wagner AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS Dirtbike,.de 76 18 adW 20 16 22 x x -  3 20

4 3284 Bernhard Leitner Dieselwiesel 66 0 22 22 22 - x x -  4 18

5 3119 Manuel Schad SWT-SPORTS 40 22 18 - - - x x -  5 16

6 5385 Christian Lenz SWT-SPORTS 34 16 - - 18 - x x -  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 Enduro Koch Youngster Hoffmann , Tim Werthmann , Loris 135 25 22 20 18 25 x x 25 1 25

1 2 Weggla Wagner, Niklas Werthmann, Frank 132 20 20 25 25 20 x x 22 2 22

3 Ich kann Dir nicht weiterhelfen! Faber, Pascal Ullrich, Uwe 107 11 16 22 20 22 x x 16  3 20

4 Hellas Express ZAH Racing Polisidis , Patrick Polisidis , Alexander 98 16 15 18 14 15 x x 20 4 18

5 Extreme-Enduro.Shop Asmussen , Nils Lenz , Marvin 71 adW 18 - 22 18 x x 13 5 16

6 Beta Semmler Racing Team/EASS GmbH Enners , Jonathan Unzeitig , Henning 68 18 - - 16 16 x x 18 6 15

7 JP Performance Becker , Philipp Mayer , Johanna 58 9 10 - 11 14 x x 14 7 14

8 New Kids / Enduro Koch (Winkler Suspension) Braun , Johannes Benkesch , Jan Christoph 50 10 12 16 12 - x x -  8 13

9 Enduro Koch Junior Gondolf , Nils Grosch , Peter 44 15 14 - - adW x x 15 9 12

10 B-OT Racing Butzner, Thomas Müller, Marcus 39 x 11 15 13 - x x -  10 11

11 Neubold Honda-BETA Racing Ebener, Florian Nickolai, Steven 35 22 13 - - - x x - 11 10

12 Enduro Koch Racing SD Koch , Leonard Koch , Wolfgang 25 x 25 - - - x x -  12 9

13 -Dirtbiker- Krause, Jürgen Elze, Roland 24 14 - - 10 - x x - 13 8

14 Ride 4 Fun Jungbecker , Jan Jungbecker , Björn 17 8 9 - - - x x -  14 7

15 SRP-Motorcycles.de Ilgner , Sören Maier , Nico 15 - - - 15 - x x -  15 6

16 Mohrenköppe Mohr, Thomas Körner , David 13 13 - - - - x x -  16 5

17 Aamo Racing Kaiser , Moritz Moos , Aaron Noah 12 12 - - - - x x - 17 4

18 0  18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 3513 Lina Walter MSC Alzey 150 25 25 25 25 25 x x 25 1 25

2 7474 Alicia Glock Beta-Semmler Racing Team / MCV Uckersdorf 118 18 18 18 22 22 x x 20  2 22

3 5315 Nele Kowalski 106 22 20 22 - 20 x x 22  3 20

4 7746 Deniz Schröder MC Pfungstadt 62 20 22 20 - - x x -  4 18

5 4543 Johanna Mayer 0 - - - - - x x -  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0  9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 3833 Dariusz Hudalla 《 überstunden 》 135 18 25 22 20 25 x x 25  1 25

2 5878 Patrick Polisidis Nutzfahrzeuge Polisidis Zah Racing 132 25 20 20 25 20 x x 22  2 22

3 7730 Michael Reimer 98 14 18 15 15 18 x x 18  3 20

4 4210 Pascal Wencker Business-Logistic GmbH 95 15 16 16 16 16 x x 16  4 18

5 5850 Sebastian Wagner 78 - - 18 18 22 x x 20  5 16

6 3359 Thomas Klein Team Kölbach/MSC Dreckenach/Club-Eiter 47 22 - 25 - - x x -  6 15

7 3119 Manuel Schad SWT-SPORTS 42 20 22 - - - x x -  7 14

8 3381 Markus Walter MSC Alzey 29 16 13 - - - x x -  8 13

9 6360 Matthias Bender OLD-MEN-RACING-TEAM 28 - 14 - 14 - x x - 9 12

10 3689 Sören Ilgner Team SRP-Motorcycles.de 22 - - - 22 - x x - 10 11

11 1052 Thomas Kaufmann 15 x 15 - - - x x - 11 10

12 3412 Rene Rautenberg MSC Dreckenach / Offroadshop Kölbach 0 adW - - - - x x - 12 9

13 6031 Andreas Rosam Lumpracing 0 - - - - - x x - 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 4077 Steffen Werthmann Motorrad Donnecker/Mrsc Mernes 114 20 22 - 22 25 x x 25  1 25

2 4161 Hans Hofmann AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS - dirtbikes.de 110 12 20 13 25 20 x x 20  2 22

3 5600 Heino Backhaus MSC Feldatal e.V. im ADAC 85 11 11 14 15 18 x x 16  3 20

4 6125 Stephan Hackmann HRP Enduro-Hardware.shop 82 10 15 25 18 14 x x -  4 18

5 7759 Bjoern Gbur 79 13 10 16 11 15 x x 14  5 16

6 3480 Joachim Neisius Speedbasics.eu 78 18 18 22 20 - x x -  6 15

7 3382 Lukas Bitz MSC Alzey 74 14 16 - - 22 x x 22  7 14

8 5303 Alfons Nikoleiski 72 x 14 18 14 11 x x 15  8 13

9 3411 Stefan Cvach Schroth-Motorrad MSC Bauschheim 67 22 25 11 - 9 x x - 9 12

10 4480 Christof Albrecht aua 64 15 13 20 16 - x x - 10 11

11 6599 Holger Lutz Havana Reha Division Germany 63 8 - 12 13 12 x x 18 11 10

12 7815 Michael GERLACH AMC Rodheim-Bieber e. V. im DMV 45 7 9 - - 16 x x 13 12 9

13 3302 Dirk Wagner AMC Bad Windsheim/AMS Dirtbike,.de 40 5 8 15 12 - x x - 13 8

14 2879 Roland Elze MC-Augsburg/MCC-Putzmühle 37 25 - - - - x x 12 14 7

15 7336 Stefan Deis Mcv Uckersdorf 27 6 - - - 10 x x 11 15 6

16 5216 Arnd Schmitt-Weigand 22 9 - - - 13 x x - 16 5

17 1446 Peter Staudigl MC Augsburg 16 16 - - - - x x 0 17 4

18 7244 Oliver Holzinger Backyard Design 12 x 12 - - - x x - 18 3

19 3443 Uwe Ullrich uic.de 10 - - - 10 - x x - 19 2
20 6058 Oliver Berz 0 - - - - - x x - 20 1

12/20

20.10.2022 / 17:13



IGE Meisterschaft 2022

Klasse 09

P
la

tz Mitglieds

nummer Vorname Name Verein-Sponsor P
u

n
k

te

M
S

C
 S

c
h

lü
c

h
te

rn

M
S

C
 B

a
rb

o
s

s
a

 R
o

tt
le

b
e

n

M
S

C
 N

ie
d

e
rw

ü
rz

b
a

c
h

A
M

C
 B

a
d

 W
in

d
s

h
e

im

M
S

C
 F

e
ld

a
ta

l

M
S

C
 K

a
lt

e
n

h
o

lz
h

a
u

s
e

n

M
S

C
 L

a
u

b
u

s
-E

s
c

h
b

a
c

h

M
R

S
C

 M
e

rn
e

s

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
k

te

21 3379 Gerrit Gaastra Speedbasics.eu 0 - - - - - x x -

22 6328 Lars Hoffmann Fischbach Fumbling 0 - - - - - x x -

23 1026 Hubert Mauß Omnibussverkehr Heinrich 0 - - - - - x x -

24 3326 Thomas Mohr Team Motorrad-Point.DE /Ekert-Racing 0 - - - - - x x -

25 7808 Klaus Schröter MSC Bietigheim 0 - - - - - x x -

26 4210 Pascal Wencker Business-Logistic GmbH 0 - - - - - x x -
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1 5063 Tim Hoffmann Enduro Koch Racing / MSV Lahnberge 150 25 25 25 25 25 x x 25  1 25

2 5169 Johannes Braun Enduro Koch Racing / AMC Bad Windsheim 126 20 22 22 20 20 x x 22  2 22

3 7007 Lenny Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 90 18 18 18 - 18 x x 18  3 20

4 6027 Nils Gondolf MSV Lahnberge /Enduro Koch Racing 78 16 20 - - 22 x x 20  4 18

5 5883 Max Stradtner AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS Dirtbikes 44 22 - - 22 - x x -  5 16

6 7086 Felix Hissenauer MSC Niederwürzbach/MC Pfungstadt 35 15 - 20 - - x x -  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 5930 Andrzej Kapuscinski POLSKA Yendreck Dreck 113 16 22 adW 25 25 x x 25  1 25

2 7034 Daniel Borst RustBucket / MMC Schweinfurt 94 22 25 25 22 - x x -  2 22

3 878 Roland Günster IGE e.V. 74 18 18 - 18 - x x 20  3 20

4 5676 Andreas Harnacke SWT-SPORTS 66 adW adW 22 - 22 x x 22  4 18

5 132 Rolf Nickolai MSC Freier Grund 45 25 - 20 - x x -  5 16

6 3343 Thomas Abbas 40 20 20 - - - x x -  6 15

7 3037 Bernd König MSC Laubus-Eschbach 15 15 - - - - x x -  7 14

8 6189 Otto Gierlich 1Amc Zirndorf/Weber Racing 0 - - - - - x x -  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 7086 Felix Hissenauer MSC Niederwürzbach/MC Pfungstadt 145 20 25 25 25 25 x x 25  1 25

2 5694 Simon Braun Enduro Koch Racing / AMC Bad Windsheim 124 22 20 20 22 22 x x 18 2 22

3 7007 Lenny Werthmann Enduro Koch Racing 118 25 22 15 18 16 x x 22  3 20

4 7439 Malte Schmitt MC Pfungstadt 104 18 18 18 16 18 x x 16  4 18

5 6983 Florian Sacher Ma&Pa 89 15 16 14 14 15 x x 15  5 16

6 7216 Luca Schäfer Kfz Schäfer Racing 82 - - 22 20 20 x x 20  6 15

7 7780 Theo Jörg MSV Bühlertann TAF 45 - - 16 15 - x x 14  7 14

8 7458 Lias Köhler AMC Bad Windsheim/ ATOMX RACING 16 16 - - - - x x -  8 13

9 7694 Moritz Ilgner Team SRP-Motorcycles.de 13 - - - 13 - x x -  9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 7676 Maddox Mittag allin nutrition 122 25 25 - 22 25 x x 25  1 25

2 7486 Linus Wirth AMC Bad-Windsheim 47 22 - - 25 - x x -  2 22

3 0  3 20

4 0  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 4719 Holger Schmitter HS FUN CARS & BIKES 100 25 25 25 25 - x x -  1 25

2 6082 Lutz Paff 0 - - - - - x x -  2 22

3 5702 Jörg Kümmerle 0 - - - - - x x -  3 20

4 0  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 2871 Friedrich Büsch 121 22 25 20 20 18 x x 16  1 25

2 4835 Paul Maria Listl LOWO TMRacing Germany/STH 100 adW - 25 25 25 x x 25  2 22

2 841 Andreas Schneider 80 - 16 18 13 15 x x 18  3 20

4 80 Thomas Gerlach AMC Rodheim-Bieber e. V. im DMV 77 20 15 22 - 20 x x -  4 18

5 892 Frank Erdmann 77 18 13 16 14 16 x x adW  5 16

6 56 Andreas Vohl 65 12 12 15 12 14 x x -  6 15

7 878 Roland Günster IGE e.V. 62 13 18 - 16 - x x 15  7 14

8 2083 Bernd Ruttmann Duke Racing - MSC Goldbach 62 - - - 18 22 x x 22  8 13

9 2884 Günther Fluhrer AMC Bad Windsheim / Yamaha Team Kolb 58 16 20 - 22 adW x x adW 9 12

10 3153 Jürgen Krause 45 25 - - - - x x 20 10 11

11 774 Thomas Becker 37 x 22 - 15 - x x - 11 10

12 6885 Ulrich Eckart MC-Nüsttal 27 14 - - - 13 x x adW 12 9

13 6513 Thomas Janssen MSC Brettachtal 25 x 14 - 11 - x x - 13 8

14 3902 Uli Wick MSC Schlüchtern 15 15 - - - - x x - 14 7

15 3771 Ulrich Beck Bäckerei Beck 0 - - - - - x x - 15 6

16 6082 Lutz Paff 0 - - - - - x x - 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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1 490 Lothar Clauß 119 22 - 25 22 25 x x 25  1 25

2 132 Rolf Nickolai MSC Freier Grund 50 25 - - 25 - x x -  2 22

3 1038 Horst Gock MMC Schweinfurt 0 - - - - - x x -  3 20

4 0  4 18

5 0  5 16

6 0  6 15

7 0  7 14

8 0  8 13

9 0 9 12

10 0 10 11

11 0 11 10

12 0 12 9

13 0 13 8

14 0 14 7

15 0 15 6

16 0 16 5

17 0 17 4

18 0 18 3

19 0 19 2
20 0 20 1
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